APPENDIX A-|

Budget

Adjido Rahbit Breeding Project

Categories Amount (FCFA)

A Construction

Al Buildings 29,500,000

A2 Fence 3,500,000
Subtotal 33,000,000

B Equipment

B.1 Cages 9,400,000

B.2 Grinder/Mixer 1,500,000
Subtotal 10,9040, 000

C Working Capital

C.1 Raw Materials 7,750,000
Subtotal 7,750,000

D Salaries

. Accountant 1,440,000

D.2 Veterinarian 1,800,000

D3 Benefits 810,000
Subtotal 4,050,000

I Training

L1 Technical and Financial Training 5,500,000
E.2 Software Acquisition 1,500,000
Subtotal 7,000,000

F Evaluation
F.1 mid and Final Evaluations 3,000,000
Subtotal S5.000,000
Grand Total 67,700,000

XP\" Adjidoﬁ Page | of | Investment No. 1877-BEN



Al
A2

B.1
B.2

D.1

D.2

D3

E

E.2

F
F.l

ADF \’R Adjido

Budget

Adjido Rabbit Breeding Project

Categories

Construction
Buildings
Fence

Equipment
Cages
Grinder/Mixer

Working Capital
Raw Materials

Salaries
Accountant
Veterinarian
Benefits

Training
Technical and Financial Training
Software Acquisition

Evaluation
Mid and Final Evaluations

Grand Total

Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

Page 1 of 1

APPENDIX A-1

Amount (FCFA)

29,500,000
3,500,000
33,000,000

9,400,000
1,500,000
10,900,000

7,750,000
7,750,000

1,440,000
1,800,000

810,000
4,050,000

5,500,000
1,500,000
7,000,000

5,000,000
5,000,000

67,700,000

Investment No. 1877-BEN



