## Budget

## Adjido Rabbit Breeding Project

	Categories		Amount (FCFA)
A	Construction		
A.1	Buildings		29,500,000
A.2	Fence		3,500,000
		Subtotal	33,000,000
В	Equipment		
B.1	Cages		9,400,000
B.2	Grinder/Mixer		1,500,000
		Subtotal	10,900,000
C	Working Capital		
C.1	Raw Materials		7,750,000
		Subtotal	7,750,000
D	Salaries		
D.1	Accountant		1,440,000
D.2	Veterinarian		1,800,000
D.3	Benefits		810,000
		Subtotal	4,050,000
E	Training		
E.1	Technical and Financial Training		5,500,000
E.2	Software Acquisition		1,500,000
		Subtotal	7,000,000
F	Evaluation		
F.1	Mid and Final Evaluations		5,000,000
		Subtotal	5,000,000
	Grand Total		67,700,000



## Budget

## Adjido Rabbit Breeding Project

	Categories		Amount (FCFA)
A	Construction		
A.1	Buildings		29,500,000
A.2	Fence		3,500,000
		Subtotal	33,000,000
В	Equipment		
B.1	Cages		9,400,000
B.2	Grinder/Mixer		1,500,000
		Subtotal	10,900,000
C	Working Capital		
C.1	Raw Materials		7,750,000
		Subtotal	7,750,000
D	Salaries		
D.1	Accountant		1,440,000
D.2	Veterinarian		1,800,000
D.3	Benefits		810,000
		Subtotal	4,050,000
E	Training		
E.1	Technical and Financial Training		5,500,000
E.2	Software Acquisition		1,500,000
		Subtotal	7,000,000
F	Evaluation		
F.1	Mid and Final Evaluations		5,000,000
		Subtotal	5,000,000
	Grand Total		67,700,000